
AUXILIARY STANDING PROJECTS
Auxiliary Scholarships 							 $3,000 
Daylight Outreach Opportunities 					 $2,500
Student Travel Assistance 							 $3,000
Window Treatments for Augustana $1,250  
(3rd year of  4-year commitment)

2018 – 2019 PROJECTS
$1,650
$  556
$2,000
$1,200
$1,490
$  550
$2,000
$1,275
$2,400
$1,500

1. Dinnerware for Events
2. Adult CPR Manikins with Feedback device
3. Spanish Immersion Program Grant
4. Whiteboards and Shelving Carts
5. Stage Crew Intercom System
6. 4-Passenger Infant Stroller 
7. Celebrating with New Teacher Graduates
8. Wenger Folder Cabinet for Chorale
9. Mud Kitchen
10. Mosaic Art
11. Swivl - C3 and Two Markers $1,029

VISIT US AT MLC-WELS.EDU/LADIES-AUXILIARY FOR MORE PROJECT DETAILS

Supporting 
the Needs of 
our Students  

Since 1960


