

AUXILIARY STANDING PROJECTS

Auxiliary Scholarships	\$3,000
Daylight Outreach Opportunities	\$2,500
Student Travel Assistance	\$3, 000
Window Treatments for Augustana	\$1,250
(3rd year of 4-year commitment)	

2018 – 2019 **PROJECTS**

	\boldsymbol{J}	
1.	Dinnerware for Events	\$1,65 0
2.	Adult CPR Manikins with Feedback device	\$ 556
3.	Spanish Immersion Program Grant	\$2,000
4.	Whiteboards and Shelving Carts	\$1,200
5.	Stage Crew Intercom System	\$1,490
6.	4-Passenger Infant Stroller	\$ 550
7.	Celebrating with New Teacher Graduates	\$2,000
8.	Wenger Folder Cabinet for Chorale	\$1,275
9.	Mud Kitchen	\$2,400
10.	. Mosaic Art	\$1,500
11.	Swivl - C3 and Two Markers	\$1,029



VISIT US AT MLC-WELS.EDU/LADIES-AUXILIARY FOR MORE PROJECT DETAILS